SIP32434
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
E24-0394-Rev. C, 05-Aug-2024 1 Document Number: 63147
For technical questions, contact: powerictechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
6 A, 33 m, 2.8 V to 22 V,
eFuse With Programmable Current Limit, and Programmable OVP

rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.

ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER OCP RESPONSE RDS(on
(m)
TRUE REVERSE
CURRENT BLOCKING REPORT MARKING
CODE PACKAGE
SIP32434ADN-T1E4 Latch 33 No PG 2434A DFN10 3 mm x 3 mm
SIP32434BDN-T1E4 Auto-retry 33 No PG 2434B DFN10 3 mm x 3 mm
SIP32434AEVB Evaluation board
SIP32434BEVB Evaluation board
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER CONDITION LIMIT UNIT
Input voltage (VIN) Reference to GND -0.3 to +28
V
Output voltage (VOUT) Reference to GND
-0.3 to (VIN + 0.3) or 28,
whichever comes first
-5 V for +5 μs
EN voltage Reference to GND -0.3 to +28
OVP Reference to GND -0.3 to +6.0
SS Reference to GND -0.3 to +6.0
ILIM -0.3 to +6.0
PGD -0.3 to +6.0
Maximum continuous switch current SIP32434 6 A
Thermal resistance (thJA) 44.8 °C/W
ESD rating HBM ± 2
kV
ESD rating CDM ± 0.75